Toll Free: 888-TEST-BY-PXI   •   Phone: 949.263.2222   •   Fax: 949.263.1203   •   email: sales@geotestinc.com   •   www.geotestinc.com
GX7400A
Po
w
er
 s
upp
l

programmable module
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
GX7400A Power supply mainframe
GX7430 0-30V @5A programmable power supply module
GX7460 0-60V @2.5A programmable power supply module
GX97601 Mating connector for GX7400A
GX97602 Mating connector for GX7400A with a 6’ unterminated
harness
GX97603 3’ harness for GX7400A, D-Type connector on both
ends (female to male)
GX97604 Calibration service for GX7400A
GX97605 Calibration software for GX7400A
GX97606 6’ harness for GX7400A, D-Type connector on both
ends (male-to-female)
GX97607 3’ harness for GX7400A, D-Type connector on both
ends (male-to-male)
GX97608 6’ harness for GX7400A, D-Type connector on both
ends (male-to-male)